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TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
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ISSUED

MONTH END

VALUE

RES

UNITS

RES. 

UNITS PERMITS VALUE

PERMITS

ISSUED

MONTH END

VALUE

RES

UNITS

RES. 

UNITS PERMITS VALUE

RESIDENTIAL:

New 1 $ 800, 000 1 25 24 $ 13, 168, 154 3 $ 1,600, 000 4 23 22 $ 10,965, 000

Additions and Renovations 4 $ 254, 500 26 $ 3,540, 500 2 $ 120, 000 1 28 $ 2,029, 910

Secondary Suite Alterations 1 1 $ 10, 000  $ 0 1 1 $ 50, 000

New Multi- Unit Residential 2 1 $ 350, 000 53 1 $ 11,000, 000

Multi- Unit Residential - 

Additions and Renovations 1 $ 8,000

Garages, Carports, Sheds 2 $ 55, 000 33 $ 2,167, 496 3 $ 55, 000 24 $ 787, 000

Swimming Pool Fences 2 $ 25, 000 11 $ 291, 500 1 $ 10, 000 9 $ 203, 000

Decks 2 $ 74, 500 5 $ 100, 000 14 $ 140, 200

COMMERCIAL:

New 1 $ 3,700, 000

Additions and Renovations 1 $ 745, 000 7 $ 3,660, 709 1 10 $ 587, 500

Accessory

INSTITUTIONAL:

New

Accessory 1 $ 20, 000

Additions and Renovations 2 $ 12, 900, 000 1 $ 340, 000

INDUSTRIAL

New 1 $ 9,000, 000

Additions and Renovations 2 $ 337, 864

AGRICULTURAL

New 1 $ 135, 000 4 $ 1,010, 000 1 $ 4,000, 000

Additions and Renovations 2 $ 31, 000 4 $ 197, 800

Accessory 1 $ 10, 000 7 $ 794, 500 3 $ 440, 000 8 $ 819, 500

MUNICIPAL

New 3 $ 2,024, 423

Additions and Renovations

MISCELLANEOUS

Signs/ Tents 3 $ 6,900 22 $ 53, 525 8 $ 44, 545 19 $ 84, 805

Wood Burning Stove 1 2

Change of Use

Wind Turbines

Demolitions/ Moving/ Transfers 1 $ 500 22 $ 166, 000 1 $ 10, 500 15 $ 300, 500

Sewage Systems 4 $ 97, 500 30 $ 481, 500 23 $ 273, 000

Plumbing ( stand alone) 5 $ 25, 500 1 $ 2,500 4 $ 20, 500

Permit Value Increases

TOTALS 23 $ 2,203, 900 1 28 212 $ 50, 140, 671 22 $ 2,282, 545 4 79 185 $ 35,498, 715

MONTH ENDING AUG2021MONTHENDING AUG 2022



January February March April ** May June July August September October November December Year to date

2022 71423304741 2723 212
Permit Value 2022 $ 674,000 $ 5,837,259 $ 22,221,500 $ 2,664,423 $ 7,867,000 $ 3,789,125 $ 4,882,964 $ 2,203,900 $ 50,140,171

2021 9 23 25 27 12 40 27 22 10 27 25 11 185
Permit Value 2021 $ 700,000 $ 5,062,500 $ 3,012,000 $ 13,626,000 $ 528,800 $ 4,629,460 $ 5,657,410 $ 2,282,545 $ 35,498,715

700, 000 $ 5,062, 500 $ 3,012, 000 $ 13, 626, 000 $ 528, 800 $ 4,629, 460 $ 5,657, 410 $ 2,282, 545 $ 929, 101 $ 8,695, 520 $ 2,123, 200 $ 628, 900 $ 47, 875, 436

MONTH END REPORT AUGUST 2022

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Nu
m
b
e
r

o
f

P
e
r
m
i
t
s

Month Ending

2022 2021
0

10,000, 000

20,000, 000

30,000, 000

40,000, 000

50,000, 000

60,000, 000

1

Permit Value 2022 Permit Value 2021



FEES COLLECTED YEAR TO DATE

Total Building fees collected 316,275.35$      

Total Plumbing fees collected 15,895. 00$        
On-site Sewage System fees collected 16,940.00$        

Compliance paper fees collected 5,439. 00$          

Limited Services Agreements 1
Demolition Agreements

20,541.27$            

1,424. 60$              

198.00$                 

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
MONTH END REPORT

AUGUST 2022

MONTHLY

1,815.00$              


